Bearing 9/17x5

©20

Segering DIN471 9
Article no.: 65002

Article no.: 628/9-2Z7
NS
Cylinder D20 L27 HRX Sim
Article no.: 78104
e
N~
AN
/'
Shaft for D20 L27 Vert M10x15
Article no.: 50124
[
. -8
SW14
D » 10
0
—
08,5
Washer DIN125 D10 Zinc
Article no.: 62002 =
|
g |
]
L0
—
Nut DIN985 M10x1,25
Article no.: 65081 | |
-~ ‘ ‘ J
M10x1.25
SUBEC AB
PROJECT NO: Vert.Roll.D20 L27,HRX,M10x15 pitch 1,25
NAME SIGNATURE DATE ‘ i} @ SW14X5
DRAWN| AnN 2013-04-05
MATERIAL: ARTICLE NO: WG NO. A4
7446 3-400231-00 7446
QA WEIGHT: g SCALE:2.5:1 ‘ SHEET 1 OF 1 3-400231-00_7446




